Building Applications Approved from 24-Mar-2023 to 29-Mar-2023

Application
Number

BAC23/0026

BAC23/0097

BAC23/0100

BAC23/0103

BAC23/0113

BAU23/0002

Builder / Contractor

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd
PO Box 175
LEEDERVILLE WA 6903

Owner Builder
56 Switchback Parade
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
PO Box 5369
WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280

Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd
PO Box 4028
MYAREE BC WA 6960

Owner Builder
25 Sloan Drive
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

5409

5409

1011067

1011666

Legal Description, Primary

Property Address

Lot 73 PLAN 8951
3 Green Street DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 238 PLAN 47535
32A Lindsay Drive YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 33 PLAN 420566
11 Arum Grove YALYALUP WA
6280

Lot 301 PLAN 35684
244 Jasper Road SABINA RIVER
WA 6280

Lot 1 SSPLN 84157
1/22 High Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 79 PLAN 20473
25 Sloan Drive DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281
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Description Of Work

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 73 No 3
Green Street Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x
2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL: Lot 238 No
32A Lindsay Drive Yalyalup, Dwelling 3 bed x
2 bath

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 33 No 11
Arum Grove Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath

Resident :

Building Application Certified OL : Lot 301 No
244 Jasper Road Sabina River,
Addition/Alteration to existing two story
dwelling

Resident :
Building Application Certified : Lot 1 Unit 1 No
22 High Street West Busselton, Patio

Resident :

Building Application Uncertified : Lot 79 No
25 Sloan Drive Dunsborough, Pool barrier
(Phil)

S\~

City of Busselton
Geographe Buy

Estimated Cost
of Development

Steel $688,297 351
Steel $699,614 379
Steel $250,000 296
Steel $250,000 104
Steel $3,911

NA $10,000



Application
Number

BAU23/0012

BAU23/0096

BAU23/0099

BAU23/0101

BAU23/0110

BAU23/0116

BAU23/0143

Builder / Contractor

CPR Outdoor Centre - Bunbury
67 Halifax Drive
BUNBURY WA 6230

Owner Builder
PO Box 1623
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
1 Flinders Crescent
ABBEY WA 6280

WA External Solutions
1/24 Burler Drive
VASSE WA 6280

Cape Shades
143 Kookaburra Way
VASSE WA 6280

Owner Builder
PO Box 1424
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Owner Builder
51 Strelly Street
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 536 PLAN 23463
11 Cardinal Crescent WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 186 PLAN 17043
27 Avocet Boulevard GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 182 PLAN 63873
7 Macquarie Pass ABBEY WA
6280

Lot 5 STPLN 15898
33/8 Court Street WEST
BUSSELTON WA 6280

Lot 123 PLAN 17180
40 Possum Place VASSE WA 6280

Lot 103 PLAN 36861
5 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 18 PLAN 222224
51 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA
6280
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Description Of Work

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 536 No

11 Cardinal Crescent West Busselton, Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 186 No
27 Avocet Boulevard Geographe, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 182 No
7 Macquarie Pass Abbey, Pool barrier

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 5 No
33/8 Court Street West Busselton, Carport

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 123
No 40 Possum Place Vasse, Patio

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 103 No
5 Bream Quadrant Geographe, Pool barrier

Resident :
Building Application Uncertified : Lot 18 No

51 Strelly Street Busselton, Pool barrier

Roof

Steel

Steel

NA

Steel

Steel

NA

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$10,636

$4,500

$10,000

$7,670

$41,000

$2,000

$10,000

Area

34

35

23

78



Application
Number

SP23/00002

SP23/00030

SP23/00032

SP23/00035

SP23/00038

SP23/00039

SPC22/0036

Builder / Contractor

Bunbury Pool Centre
PO Box 6027
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Bunbury Pool Centre
PO Box 6027
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Riverbay Pools South West
PO Box 4007
EAST BUNBURY WA 6230

Owner Builder
11 Swinley Approach
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Azzure Pools and Spas
PO Box 1299
BUNBURY WA 6231

Bunbury Pool Centre
PO Box 6027
SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230

Legal Description, Primary
Property Address

Lot 79 PLAN 20473
25 Sloan Drive DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281

Lot 182 PLAN 63873
7 Macquarie Pass ABBEY WA
6280

Lot 103 PLAN 36861
5 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE
WA 6280

Lot 1480 PLAN 413777
11 Swinley Approach
DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281

Lot 52 DIAGRAM 94548
11 Marshall Street QUINDALUP
WA 6281

Lot 18 PLAN 222224
51 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA
6280

Lot 1005 PLAN 70680
15 Cape Way DUNSBOROUGH
WA 6281
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Description Of Work

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
79 No 25 Sloan Drive Dunsborough,
Swimming pool only

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
182 No 7 Macquarie Pass Abbey, Swimming
pool only

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
103 No 5 Bream Quadrant Geographe,

Swimming Pool only

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
1480 No 11 Swinley Approach Dunsborough,
Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :

Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
52 No 11 Marshall Street Quindalup,
Swimming pool and barrier

BASwimPool :
Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot
18 No 51 Strelly Street Busselton, Swimming

pool only

CertPolCom :

Request for Swimming Pool Certification: Lot
1005 Hse 15 Cape Way Dunsborough,
Swimming pool

Roof

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Estimated Cost
of Development

$33,099

$35,677

$33,534

$35,700

$28,000

$35,459

S0

Area

16

32

36

42



Application Builder / Contractor Legal Description, Primary Description Of Work Estimated Cost Area

Number Property Address of Development
SPC22/0085 Lot 377 PLAN 52474 CertPolCom : 50
20 Dowell Road VASSE WA 6280 Request for Swimming Pool Certification: 20

Dowell Road, Vasse

SPC23/0028 Lot 122 PLAN 20175 CertPolCom : $0
4 Mainbreak View YALLINGUP WA Request for Pool Certification: 4 Mainbreak
6282 View, Yallingup
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