





Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAC23/0026	ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd PO Box 175 LEEDERVILLE WA 6903	5409	Lot 73 PLAN 8951 3 Green Street DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 73 No 3 Green Street Dunsborough, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$688,297	351
BAC23/0097	ABN Residential WA Pty Ltd PO Box 175 LEEDERVILLE WA 6903	5409	Lot 238 PLAN 47535 32A Lindsay Drive YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 238 No 32A Lindsay Drive Yalyalup, Dwelling 3 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$699,614	379
BAC23/0100	Owner Builder 56 Switchback Parade WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	1011067	Lot 33 PLAN 420566 11 Arum Grove YALYALUP WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Certified : Lot 33 No 11 Arum Grove Yalyalup, Dwelling 4 bed x 2 bath	Steel	\$250,000	296
BAC23/0103	Owner Builder PO Box 5369 WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	1011666	Lot 301 PLAN 35684 244 Jasper Road SABINA RIVER WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Certified OL: Lot 301 No 244 Jasper Road Sabina River, Addition/Alteration to existing two story dwelling	Steel	\$250,000	104
BAC23/0113	Tangent Nominees Pty Ltd PO Box 4028 MYAREE BC WA 6960		Lot 1 SSPLN 84157 1/22 High Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Certified : Lot 1 Unit 1 No 22 High Street West Busselton, Patio	Steel	\$3,911	
BAU23/0002	Owner Builder 25 Sloan Drive DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 79 PLAN 20473 25 Sloan Drive DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 79 No 25 Sloan Drive Dunsborough, Pool barrier (Phil)	NA	\$10,000	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
BAU23/0012	CPR Outdoor Centre - Bunbury 67 Halifax Drive BUNBURY WA 6230		Lot 536 PLAN 23463 11 Cardinal Crescent WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 536 No 11 Cardinal Crescent West Busselton, Carport	Steel	\$10,636	34
BAU23/0096	Owner Builder PO Box 1623 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 186 PLAN 17043 27 Avocet Boulevard GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 186 No 27 Avocet Boulevard Geographe, Patio	Steel	\$4,500	35
BAU23/0099	Owner Builder 1 Flinders Crescent ABBEY WA 6280		Lot 182 PLAN 63873 7 Macquarie Pass ABBEY WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 182 No 7 Macquarie Pass Abbey, Pool barrier	NA	\$10,000	
BAU23/0101	WA External Solutions 1/24 Burler Drive VASSE WA 6280		Lot 5 STPLN 15898 33/8 Court Street WEST BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident: Building Application Uncertified: Lot 5 No 33/8 Court Street West Busselton, Carport	Steel	\$7,670	23
BAU23/0110	Cape Shades 143 Kookaburra Way VASSE WA 6280		Lot 123 PLAN 17180 40 Possum Place VASSE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified OL: Lot 123 No 40 Possum Place Vasse, Patio	Steel	\$41,000	78
BAU23/0116	Owner Builder PO Box 1424 BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 103 PLAN 36861 5 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 103 No 5 Bream Quadrant Geographe, Pool barrier	NA	\$2,000	
BAU23/0143	Owner Builder 51 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA 6280		Lot 18 PLAN 222224 51 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	Resident : Building Application Uncertified : Lot 18 No 51 Strelly Street Busselton, Pool barrier	NA	\$10,000	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
SP23/00002	Bunbury Pool Centre PO Box 6027 SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230		Lot 79 PLAN 20473 25 Sloan Drive DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 79 No 25 Sloan Drive Dunsborough, Swimming pool only	NA	\$33,099	16
SP23/00030	Bunbury Pool Centre PO Box 6027 SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230		Lot 182 PLAN 63873 7 Macquarie Pass ABBEY WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 182 No 7 Macquarie Pass Abbey, Swimming pool only	NA	\$35,677	32
SP23/00032	Riverbay Pools South West PO Box 4007 EAST BUNBURY WA 6230		Lot 103 PLAN 36861 5 Bream Quadrant GEOGRAPHE WA 6280	BASwimPool : Swimming Pool Application Uncertified : Lot 103 No 5 Bream Quadrant Geographe, Swimming Pool only	NA	\$33,534	
SP23/00035	Owner Builder 11 Swinley Approach DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281		Lot 1480 PLAN 413777 11 Swinley Approach DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 1480 No 11 Swinley Approach Dunsborough, Swimming pool and barrier	NA	\$35,700	
SP23/00038	Azzure Pools and Spas PO Box 1299 BUNBURY WA 6231		Lot 52 DIAGRAM 94548 11 Marshall Street QUINDALUP WA 6281	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 52 No 11 Marshall Street Quindalup, Swimming pool and barrier	NA	\$28,000	36
SP23/00039	Bunbury Pool Centre PO Box 6027 SOUTH BUNBURY WA 6230		Lot 18 PLAN 222224 51 Strelly Street BUSSELTON WA 6280	BASwimPool: Swimming Pool Application Uncertified: Lot 18 No 51 Strelly Street Busselton, Swimming pool only	NA	\$35,459	42
SPC22/0036			Lot 1005 PLAN 70680 15 Cape Way DUNSBOROUGH WA 6281	CertPolCom: Request for Swimming Pool Certification: Lot 1005 Hse 15 Cape Way Dunsborough, Swimming pool		\$0	

Application Number	Builder / Contractor	Reg No.	Legal Description, Primary Property Address	Description Of Work	Roof	Estimated Cost of Development	Area
SPC22/0085			Lot 377 PLAN 52474 20 Dowell Road VASSE WA 6280	CertPolCom: Request for Swimming Pool Certification: 20 Dowell Road, Vasse		\$0)
SPC23/0028			Lot 122 PLAN 20175 4 Mainbreak View YALLINGUP WA 6282	CertPolCom : Request for Pool Certification: 4 Mainbreak View, Yallingup		\$0)